CHESAPEAKE OPERATING, INC. LAND DEPARTMENT
RO. BOX 1 8496 LYNDA F. TOWNSEND, CPL/ESA
OKLAHOMA CITY, OKLAHOMA 73154-0496 LANDMAN
405/848-8000, EXT. 414
405/879-9562 FAX
BOYCE 15-1 WELL
CHRONOLOGY
1. 9-15-98 - Boyce 15-1 original location staked and surveyed - C NE/4 NE/4,

Townsend Morrow
" Propoeed Pool 2
" Wort Type Code
y
'* Wett Type Cod*
R
" Leaae Type Code
P
" Groeed Lent ESrrackM
3989*
'* Mu&ipea
No
'' ft u pi ami Depth
12,100'
'' Farauiiea
Acoka Sandstone
'" C a a l n c u r
Patterson
" Spa* Date
01/01/99
: i Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Kale Sua C u i a t Slat Caatae ventauroot Scuiae. Depth S+eki a f C FartwuaH T O C
1 7 - 1 / 2 " 13-3/8" D-i . J J ; 450' 500 Surface
12-1, 9 - 5 / S " vO;; 4,200' 1400 Surface
7 7 / ^ 1 • 5-1/2" 17# 12,100 1600 3,700'
LWribe vie p n p m a pr«e;ru*. IT thia appfiraijaa ia ta D E E T E * ar PLUG B A C K pre »he data aa thc
a w . OeaoSbe the Meveajt p r n n a n prefraam. if 1*7. L'ae edftotnaei aheeti IT i i i i m q -
pradveova aaae u d pre pea ad saw
Chesapeake Operat ing , I n c . proposed to d r i l l to 12,100' T . D . in the Atoka Sandstone
with Pat terson as the d r i l l i n g c o n t r a c t o r .
Pat terson ' s 30? s tack c o n s i s t s of 11" 5 v - : x Bl ind & pipe rams with 11" 5>U-: Annular.
Per-nit Expires 1 Year From Approval
Date Unless Drilling Unaenvay
" I oereerjr zcrxitf chat Ac ct/arewuxaa t nr co ibcrt u true u d : amp tele lo teat
a/ By taoertedge mod beije/.
s , r — '
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
" I oereerjr zcrxitf chat Ac ct/arewuxaa t nr co ibcrt u true u d : amp tele lo teat
a/ By taoertedge mod beije/.
s , r — ' Approved by* ."^r • - — ^
Praued aanc
Baroara J . Bale
TifJe:
Regulatory Analys t Approve! Date.- ,̂ /UQ5^ Expnana Oaac
Oaac P^caae
(405)848-8000
rnarl'aSnaa of Approval :
ASachcd CJ
+. Sobiril 3 Copies
QBIEICXI
P.O. B< " Box 1910, Hobbs, NM U240
TOiCTBTCrn
P.O. Drawer DD, Arteaa, NM 18210
DISTRICT m
1000 Rio Braoa Rd, Altec, NM 17410
State of New Mexico
Energy, Miaefib tod N«Uu*I ]
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
310 CHd Santa Fe Trail, Room 206
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87503
C-103 4
WELL API NO.
30-025-34591
S. Mkate Type of Lets* .
STATE L J FEE •
6. Stale OQ at G M Leate Na
SUNDRY NOTICES ANO REPORTS ON WELLS
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMTP
(FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)
1. Type cf Well:
OB. r - l
WELL j |
OAS r—,
WELL. | _ J
Permitted new wel l
7. Leaae Name or Vmk